
PLUM BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT REPORT CARD
SCHOOL YEAR:  2025-2026 MARKING PERIOD: 1  Ending 10/22/2025

Baleno, Tyler A
90 Lee Ann Ct
Plum, PA 15239
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Plum Senior High School
900 Elicker Rd
Plum, PA 15239
https://www.pbsd.net
(412)795-4880

HmRm Teacher

NOTICES

Subject / Teacher Crs-Sec 1 2 MIDEX 3 4 FINEX FIN CommentsCredits
AP Computer Science
Principles
Tamar Mcpherson
(mcphersont@pbsd.net)

0604-1 95 1.00

AP English Lang & Comp
Alyssa Kelley
(kelleya@pbsd.net)

0122-1 87 ENTHUSIASTIC LEARNER1.00

AP European History
Jay Marston
(marstonj@pbsd.net)

0208-2 90 ACCEPTS CHALLENGES1.00

Chamber Choir
John Deluce
(delucej@pbsd.net)

0815-1 97 1.00

French II
Brian Morgan-Newpher
(morgannewpherb@pbsd.net)

0511-3 97 PARTICIPATES WELL1.00

Intro To Forensics
Vince Russo
(russov@pbsd.net)

0423-3 90 HIGHLY MOTIVATED
RESPONSIBLE STUDENT

1.00

Pre-Calc/Trig
Mariah Morran
(morranm@pbsd.net)

0322-1 95 1.00

Congratulations! Tyler achieved High Honor Roll recognition for the current marking period.

ATTENDANCE
1 2 3 4 TOTAL

Excused 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
UnExcused 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Tardy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

MARKING PERIOD GPA
1 2 3 4

4pt UnWgt 3.8571
4pt Wgt 4.3571

CUMULATIVE GPA
4pt

UnWgt
4pt Wgt Earned

Credits
SY (25-26) 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Career 3.7143 3.8571 14.00

GRADE SCALE
A = 90-100 D = 60-69 I = Incomplete
B = 80-89 F = 59-0 P = Pass
C = 70-79 F = Fail
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